
CALENDAR DATES—TERM 2, 2017 

SPORTS CALENDAR 

QUAKERS HILL HIGH SCHOOL 

 
70 Lalor Road, Quakers Hill  NSW  2763 

 

Email address:  quakershil-h.school@det.nsw.edu.au Phone:  9837.1533 

Web address:  www.quakershil-h.schools.nsw.edu.au Fax:       9837.1747 

Thursday 8 June Stage 4 ROSE break 
     fast 7.30am library 

Friday 9 June  Year 9 History  
     Incursion 

   Stage 5 ROSE break 
     fast 7.30am library 

   SRC Winter Sleepout 

Monday 12 June Queen’s Birthday  

     holiday 

Tues 13-Fri 16 June ICAS Writing Assess. 

Tuesday 13 June QCCP Day No. 2 

Friday 16 June Bumper Contact issue 

Monday 19 June P&C Meeting @ 7pm 

Tuesday 20 June Spelling Bee 

Thurs.22/Fri 23 June SRC Camp @ Bundilla       

     Winston Hills 

Mon 22/Tues 23 May Wyndham Taster Days 

Tuesday 23 May Debating @ Doonside HS 

Wednesday 24 May History competition 

Thursday 25 May Primary Prosperitas  
     Mentoring Meeting  
     3.30-5pm 

   Debating @ Plumpton HS 

Friday 26 May  Sydney Writers’ Festi 
     val @ Riverside Theatre 

Monday 29 May Premier’s Sporting 
     Challenge 

Tuesday 30 May Wyndham Soc. Science 
     Presentation Year 10 

Monday 5 June Wyndham Subject Infor
     mation Evening Year 10’s 

 

SMART FOCUS FOR WEEKS 5 & 6:  BEING AN ACTIVE LEARNER 

Support Unit Work 

Experience—every 

Tuesday during Term 2 

Chess Competition every Friday 
afternoon after school (alternate 
home & away venues) 



 
IMPORTANT NEWS FOR STUDENTS & PARENTS 

 
 

HOMEWORK CLUB 
 
Homework Club update: To support any students who are struggling with numeracy 
there will now be a Maths teacher available at both Tuesday and Wednesday Homework 
Clubs.  
 

PARENT NUMERACY CLASSES 
 
As a way of supporting parents in Numeracy, the school is offering two hands on work-
shops to give strategies in the following: 
 
 Number strand – Tuesday 23

rd
 May 

 Algebra strand – Tuesday 30
th
 May 

 

These will take place from 6:00pm to 7:30pm in the Common Room at Quakers Hill High 
School.  
 

If you wish to attend or gain further information, please email Kuldip Khehra at: 

kuldip.dhesi@det.nsw.edu.au. 

GOLD PRINCIPAL’S AWARDS 

Congratulations to the following students on achieving a Gold Principal's Award: 
 
 Casey-Mae Rae (Year 8) 

 Simran Sharan (Year 9) 

 Chloe Holt (Year 10) 
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